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						Foot Protection					

				
									
						Shandong Fengdun  is a top safety shoes manufacturing company with a 20+ years’ experience in the industry. We produce safety shoes and safety boots for all kinds of work environments.					
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						Industries					

				
									
						Shandong Fengdun has designed specific safety shoes categories according to the market requirements. These categories help you generate ideas that suit the most to your products. We have also arranged custom safety shoes so that your chosen safety shoes project can answer all your questions regarding customer engagement with the product.					
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			Leading Items

		

				

				
				
							We have listed down all the products our customers love the most. So, explore our leading products and choose the most suitable Safety Shoes for branding.
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No. 1338, Ping'an Avenue, Mishui Street, Gaomi City, Shandong Province
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							Shandong Fengdun Leather Shoes Co., Ltd. was established in June 2005 through Gaomi County Fengdun Shoes Factory and Weifang City Fengdun Shoes Factory.
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							Have a question? Get in touch instantly using the form below.
Our customer support team would get back to you soon.
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		-Unit
CM
MM
Inches


		

	




	
		
		

	

	
		
		

	

	
		
		

	




	
		-Printing-
1 color
2 color
3 color
4 color
Plain
Both Sides
Full Color


		

	

	
		-Stock-
12 PT
14 PT
16 PT
18 PT
20 PT
22 PT
24 PT
Corrugated
Rigid
Kraft
Other


		

	

	
		-Add-ons-
Embossing
Debossing
Laser Cutting
UV Spot
Hot Stamping / Foiling


		

	




	
		
		

	




	
		
		

	

	
		
		

	

	
		
		

	




	
		
		

	




	
		
		

	








						

				

					

				

						

			
	
















































    
    
